
φ1.35
[0.053]

φ0.97[0.038]

φ1.01[0.039]

φ0.78[0.030]
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0.5
[0.019]
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[0.216]
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0.4
[0.015]
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Acceptable Plug φ0.52～φ0.30[φ0.020～φ0.011]
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Title
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Materials
Finish

Sleeve:        Brass,Sn over Ni Plated
Contact:       Beryllium Copper,
               Gold over Ni plated

SOCKET PIN

NSV0040-GG-E

7.6
[0.299]

0.35
[0.013]


